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March 26, 2021 

 

PROJECT:  RFP012-20-21-SSL Preconstruction and CMAR Services for Saluda River 

Force Main Extension SS7568 

 

 

ADDENDUM NO. 1 

 

Note 1:  The sign-in sheet for the Non-Mandatory Pre-proposal meeting held on  

March 23, 2021 is attached. 

 

Note 2: The Question Deadline for this solicitation is extended to April 1, 2021 at  
  12:00 PM. 
 

 

 

END OF ADDENDUM NO. 1 



Page ___of____ 

 

City of Columbia 

Procurement and Contracts Department 

Please Print Legibly 

NAME COMPANY PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

    

 


	Textfield: 
	NAME: Terry Matthews
	COMPANY: Crowder Construction Company
	PHONE: 704-348-1319
	EMAIL ADDRESS: twmatthews@crowderusa.com
	NAME0: George Ellis
	COMPANY0: Crowder Construction Company
	PHONE0: 704-995-4757
	EMAIL ADDRESS0: gellis@crowderusa.com
	NAME1: Christopher Boyd
	COMPANY1: Crowder Construction Company
	PHONE1: 704-942-6580
	EMAIL ADDRESS1: cboyd@crowderusa.com
	NAME2: Bill Edmonds
	COMPANY2: M.B. Kahn Construction
	PHONE2: 803-736-2950
	EMAIL ADDRESS2: bedmonds@mbkahn.com
	NAME3: Hayley Bowers
	COMPANY3: M.B. Kahn Construction
	PHONE3: 803-736-2950
	EMAIL ADDRESS3: hbowers@mbkahn.com
	NAME4: Jerri Sumlin
	COMPANY4: Ruby-Collins, Inc.
	PHONE4: 770-432-2900
	EMAIL ADDRESS4: jsumlin@ruby-collins.com
	NAME5: Patrick Stalker
	COMPANY5: Reynolds Construction, LLC
	PHONE5: 770-969-4040
	EMAIL ADDRESS5: patrick.stalker@reynoldscon.com
	NAME6: Mike Hewitt
	COMPANY6: Garney Construction
	PHONE6: 919-235-5094
	EMAIL ADDRESS6: mhewitt@garney.com
	NAME7: John Krupilis
	COMPANY7: Kiewit
	PHONE7: 574-339-0004
	EMAIL ADDRESS7: John.krupilis@kiewit.com
	NAME8: Michael Graham 
	COMPANY8: Kiewit
	PHONE8: 786-229-4589
	EMAIL ADDRESS8: Michael.graham@kiewit.com     
	NAME9: C.Wayne Bye
	COMPANY9: McClam&Associaes, Inc. 
	PHONE9: 803-345-9194
	EMAIL ADDRESS9: cwbye@mcclam.net
	NAME10: 
	COMPANY10: 
	PHONE10: 
	EMAIL ADDRESS10: 
	NAME11: 
	COMPANY11: 
	PHONE11: 
	EMAIL ADDRESS11: 
	NAME12: 
	COMPANY12: 
	PHONE12: 
	EMAIL ADDRESS12: 
	NAME13: 
	COMPANY13: 
	PHONE13: 
	EMAIL ADDRESS13: 
	Page: 
	Text1: Pre-Proposal Meeting VENDOR Sign In Sheet
	Text2: Preconsturction and CMAR Services for Saluda River Force Main Extension SS7568
	Text3: RFP012-20-21-SSL, March 23, 2021, 10:00 AM


